| didn't have to wait too long when registering on the Tuesday morning.
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MoodleMoot Japan 2012 - Mie
-2\ — 1 didn't have to wait too long when registering on the Tuesday morning. XI& H D5
Feedback Results 7Y — DR fETomic. BOBBERTICT AR,
Valid | Cumulative
http://moodlejapan.org/home/mod/questionnaire/view.php?id=550 Frequency | Percent | Percent | Percent
. Valid strongly disagree < % 9 b 7e\ 1 1.7 1.8 1.8
Frequencies E 4 fi# agree %5185 il 1e0l 200 o1g
. strongly agree FEHIZ% 9 M5 43 741 78.2 100.0
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Total 55 94.8 100.0
N/A 3 52
| am glad that | attended the Moodle Moot. & — KU+ A — R 2B ML TR > Total 58| 1000
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Frequency | Percent | Percent | Percent | didn't have to wait too long when registering on the Tuesday morning. XIER®
Valid agree =95 &5 19 32.8 32.8 32.8 MFHET DRI, RUKMEFETIZT AL,
strongly agree FEH 2% 5 E 9 39 67.2 67.2 100.0 80%1
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It was easy to access the wireless LAN.

ERLAN~DOT 7 2 R I T2, It was easy to find my way round the venue.
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It was easy to access the wireless LAN. EHLAN~D7 7 E R Zff B 72 o 72,

i i was easy to find my way roun e venue. = 2 (=)
Valid | Cumulative It to find d th BEMLTH2BEROTHDIIHHEE
Frequency | Percent | Percent Percent .

Valid strongly disagree < % 9 &b 7e\ 11 19.0 19.3 19.3 Valid | Cumulative
disagree % 7 b7\ 22 37.9 38.6 57.9 Frequency | Percent [ Percent Percent
undecided 77 & AL 4 6.9 70 64.9 Valid strongly disagree 4<% 5 b7z 4 6.9 6.9 6.9
agree = 985 14 24 1 246 895 disagree % 9 b7\ 20 34.5 34.5 41.4
strongly agree FEHIZZ 95D 6 10.3 10.5 100.0 undecided 772 57200 9 15.5 15.5 56.9
Total 57 08.3 100.0 agree = 95 21 36.2 36.2 93.1

N/A 1 17 strongly agree FEFIZE 5D 4 6.9 6.9 100.0

Total 58 100.0 Total 58 100.0 100.0

s Py

It was easy to access the wireless LAN. SE#RLAN~D 7 7 £ R (LfH# 12> 7=, It was easy to find my way round tha:\!f)nfgi' BRETIRBERDOITOOHHE

40% 40%

39%
36%
34%

30% 30%
£ 25% |5
o o
@ 20% @ 20%7
a 19% o

16%
10% 11% 10%
7% 7% 7%
0% T T T T T 0% T - T _ — T N T . T
strongly disagree £ disagree ¥ 5 B4 undecided H>5 75 agree ¥ 585 strongly agree IR strongly disagree % disagree 5 b undecmed‘hn\fj 5 agree €385 strongly agree. FH
CES RGNV LA Ly IZE585 CES BTV LA LA 122585

It was easy to access the wireless LAN. 2LAN~D 7 ¥ £ R IXfHHE = >

It was easy to find my way round the venue. B LT 2 RIEER DT 5D
IXBE > T,

MoodleMoot2012_Feedback.doc

3 0f 20 MoodleMoot2012_Feedback.doc 4 of 20



There were enough academic presentations. There were enough practical hands-on workshops & presentations.
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There were enough academic presentations. 2R BROBIT+0E >, There were enough practical hands-on workshops & presentations. EZR )2 U — 7
Valid Cumulative vay FRBEROEII o T,
Frequency | Percent | Percent Percent Valid Cumulative
Valid disagree % 9 Eb72 8 13.8 14.3 14.3 Frequency | Percent | Percent Percent
undecided 737 B e\ 16 27.6 28.6 429 Valid disagree % 5 7 6 10.3 10.9 10.9
agree Z 9 /89 28| 483 50.0 92.9 undecided 1772 5780 8 13.8 14.5 25.5
strongly agree FEHIZ% 5 85 4 6.9 7.1 100.0 agree €95 M9 31 53.4 56.4 81.8
Total 56 96.6 100.0 strongly agree FEHIZZ 5 5 10 17.2 18.2 100.0
N/A 2 3.4 Total 55 94.8 100.0
Total 58 100.0 N/A 3 5.2
Total 58 100.0
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There were enough practical hands-on workshops & presentations. 2 B4
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The Lightening Talks that | attended were good.
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The Lightening Talks that | attended were good. Z2M L7254 b= « Fh—Z7 xR )
27,
Valid Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Percent Percent

Valid undecided 772 B2 8 13.8 211 211
agree ¢ 985 25 431 65.8 86.8
strongly agree FEHIZE 5 B H 5 8.6 13.2 100.0
Total 38 65.5 100.0

N/A 20 34.5

Total 58 100.0
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The presentations (40 or 90 min) that | attended were good.
2IMLIRE (40°90%)) BT,

The presentations (40 or 90 min) that | attended were good. /il L 7z % % (40°°904})

R o7,
Valid Cumulative
Frequency | Percent Percent Percent

Valid disagree < 9 72\ 1 1.7 1.7 1.7
undecided 772 5720 3 52 5.2 6.9
agree % 9 /5 36 62.1 62.1 69.0
strongly agree FEFIZE 5 - D 18 31.0 31.0 100.0

Total 58 100.0 100.0
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The workshops that | attended were good. The Moodle Genius bar was good.
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The workshops that | attended were good. 2 L7V —27 ¥ a vy X E»oi, The Moodle Genius bar was good. 5A— KL « J—=7 X « X—|IBhot,
Valid Cumulative Valid Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Percent Percent Frequency | Percent Percent Percent
Valid disagree % 9 Eb72 2 3.4 5.7 57 Valid disagree % 9 Hib7e\n 1 1.7 5.9 5.9
undecided 77 5720 8 13.8 22.9 28.6 undecided 737 B 7\ 12 20.7 70.6 76.5
agree 95 18 31.0 51.4 80.0 agree 989 1 1.7 5.9 82.4
strongly agree FEHIZZ 5 H 5 7 12.1 20.0 100.0 strongly agree FEHIZE D 3 52 17.6 100.0
Total 35 60.3 100.0 5
N/A 23 39.7 Total 17 29.3 100.0
Total 58 100.0 N/A 41 70.7
Total 58 100.0

The workshops that | attended were good. ML -7 —% >3 v FIEBM 1=, . .
The Moodle Genius bar was good. L.— FJ)L + O—=F R « /I\—[ZRBM > 7=,

60%7
80%7
50%7] [51%] 1%
60%]
40%
g o
c
5 30% g
o E 40%
09— 23%
20% ° IQD%I
o 20%
10% 18%
6%
0% T T T T 6% 6%
disagree £ 5 & undecided Hoh agree £ 385 strongly agree 3F 0% : L . — T
nIEL A=Y A A BIZEFSRS disagree € 5 & undecided »>m agree £ 585 strongly agree 3E
. HEN A=Y A BIZZES5RS
The workshops that | attended v;)ere)good. sBmL-7—02a3v TR
NDT=,

The Moodle Genius bar was good.il-\— KL O—=7R « "—lERM>

Zo

MoodleMoot2012_Feedback.doc 9 of 20 MoodleMoot2012_Feedback.doc 10 of 20



The Moodle showcases that | saw were good.
A=K va—Fr—REIRMPo%,

The Moodle showcases that | saw were good. A — KL« a —F7—RXBE»Mho7z,

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent [ Percent Percent
Valid disagree % 9 Hib7e\n 3 5.2 9.1 9.1
undecided 77 5720 15 25.9 455 54.5
agree 9 /E 9 13 22.4 39.4 93.9
strongly agree FEFIZE 5D 2 3.4 6.1 100.0
Total 33 56.9 100.0
N/A 25 43.1
Total 58 100.0
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Zo

50%7]

40%7

30%7]

Percent

20%

10%

[6%]

0%

39%
[29%

niE A=Y A4 A

T T T T
disagree € 5 /& undecided o/ agree £ 385 strongly agree 3F
LA

BIZZSRS

The Moodle showcases that | saéuhwere good. L— FJL - > 3—4H—RI&

NDT=,

MoodleMoot2012_Feedback.doc

11 of 20

The number of concurrent sessions was just right.
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The number of concurrent sessions was just right. FIFFE#FORRa~BiT@EE TH -

7o
Valid Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Percent Percent

Valid strongly disagree 4<% 5 720 2 3.4 3.4 3.4
disagree % 9 fb7e\ 7 12.1 12.1 15.5
undecided 772 5720 12 20.7 20.7 36.2
agree % 9 /5 32 55.2 55.2 914
strongly agree FEHFIZE 5 - D 5 8.6 8.6 100.0

Total 58 100.0 100.0
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The Japanese interpretation for the Micheal de Raadt's English Keynote was
helpful.
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The Japanese interpretation for the Micheal de Raadt's English Keynote was helpful. &
+F—bF) KAXRFBRRADSTZOTENS T,

DERBR (A1 -

Valid Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Percent Percent
Valid strongly disagree 4<% 9 [lb7e\ 1 1.7 2.6 2.6
disagree % 9 Eb7a\ 6 10.3 15.8 18.4
undecided 772 5720 8 13.8 211 39.5
agree 9 H 10 17.2 26.3 65.8
strongly agree FEFIZE 5 D 13 22.4 34.2 100.0
Total 38 65.5 100.0
N/A 20 34.5
Total 58 100.0
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The pamphlet was easy to understand.
Ry 7Vvy MEarhedrol,

The pamphlet was easy to understand. /X> 7 L'y Xy Rt hof,

Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent
Valid disagree % 9 Hib7e\n 5 8.6 9.1 9.1
undecided 77 5720 12.1 12.7 21.8
agree 989 37 63.8 67.3 89.1
strongly agree FEFIZE 5 E D 6 10.3 10.9 100.0
Total 55 94.8 100.0
N/A 3 5.2
Total 58 100.0
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The refreshment corner was good.
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The refreshment corner was good. k¥ —F—ixF B o7z,
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent [ Percent Percent
Valid disagree % 9 Hib7e\n 4 6.9 7.0 7.0
undecided 77 5720 2 3.4 3.5 10.5
agree 9 /E 9 19 32.8 33.3 43.9
strongly agree FEHIZZ 5 H 5 32 55.2 56.1 100.0
Total 57 98.3 100.0
N/A 1 1.7
Total 58 100.0
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The MoodleMoot dinner party on the Wednesday was good.

KIEHOBBSIIRI -,
The MoodleMoot dinner party on the Wednesday was good. KIZEH DREH LI BE o7,
Valid Cumulative
Frequency Percent Percent Percent

Valid undecided 737 5720 6 10.3 14.3 14.3
agree ¢ 9 /M5 19 32.8 45.2 59.5
strongly agree FEHIZE 5 E D 17 29.3 40.5 100.0
Total 42 72.4 100.0

N/A 16 27.6

Total 58 100.0
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The organisation of the MoodleMoot was good.
L— R« bh— FOERIEFBITR A 27,

The organisation of the MoodleMoot was good. 5 — KV « A— FDERIEBIZER o7z,

Valid Cumulative
Frequency | Percent Percent Percent
Valid strongly disagree =< % 9 &b 7e\ 1 1.7 1.8 1.8
disagree % 9 b7z 5 8.6 8.8 10.5
undecided 77 5720 6 10.3 10.5 211
agree 995 25 43.1 43.9 64.9
strongly agree FEHIZE 5D 20 345 35.1 100.0
Total 57 98.3 100.0
N/A 1 1.7
Total 58 100.0
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There should be BOTH a detailed paper pamphlet (e.g. the abstracts of all the
presentations), and an online version.

HMRRBEEDONY R 7 FLTEH Y FA VDTS BSBHETT,

There should be BOTH a detailed paper pamphlet (e.g. the abstracts of all the
presentations), and an online version. Ml R RBEED NV RT v 7 F LTV T4 VK

DG RLETT,
Valid Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Percent Percent

Valid strongly disagree &< % 5 B2 21 36.2 36.2 36.2
disagree % 5 b7 18 31.0 31.0 67.2
undecided 7378 B 72w 4 6.9 6.9 741
agree = 9 &) 8 13.8 13.8 87.9
strongly agree FEFIZE 5D 7 12.1 12.1 100.0

Total 58 100.0 100.0

There should be BOTH a detailedi)aper pamphletgeg. the abstracts of all the presentations),

and an online version.S¥ i 75 #IKAD NV KT LTHUSA AROBANLECT .,
40%
36%
30%7 31%
-
c
o
o
@ 20%
o
14% =
10%7 12%
7%
0%

1 1 T 1 1
strongly disagree £ disagree £ 5 ®.4 undecided o275 agree €385 strongly agree 3FH
S ER B B LTES

There should be BOTH a detailed paper pamphlet (e.g. the abstracts of all
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There should be a short paper pamphlet (e.g. just a list of presentations), and a
detailed online version.

HRRBEEDO NV RT v 7, T LUTCEHEMRLT VY TA VOB ERHETT,

There should be a short paper pamphlet (e.g. just a list of presentations), and a detailed
online version. il RRIEE DNV FT v 7 ZFLTHEMARTVFA VIEORFRLET

3,
Valid Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Percent Percent

Valid strongly disagree &< % 9 B2 12 20.7 20.7 20.7

disagree % 9 72 10 17.2 17.2 37.9

undecided 772 5720 5 8.6 8.6 46.6

agree = 9 /95 18 31.0 31.0 77.6

strongly agree FEHICZE H D 13 22.4 22.4 100.0

Total 58 100.0 100.0

There should be a short paper pamphlet (e.g. just a list o }resentatlons) and a detailed online
version. MBS L HIRADND FT 0o T LTERMGA 54 VROBANLECT .,
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There should be NO paper pamphlet, just an online version.
MMEEDONY FT v 7 IZRET, AU I74 VRETTHITT,

There should be NO paper pamphlet, just an online version. HIEED NNV F 7 v 713 FR
BT, A IFAURETTHITT,

Valid Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Percent Percent

Valid strongly disagree 4<% 5 720 16 27.6 27.6 27.6
disagree % 9 fb7e\ 17 29.3 29.3 56.9
undecided 772 5720 6 10.3 10.3 67.2
agree % 9 /5 6 10.3 10.3 77.6
strongly agree FEHFIZE 5 - D 13 22.4 224 100.0

Total 58 100.0 100.0

There should be NO paper pamphlet, just an online version. g4k D/ > KTy
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